
1 堀  野  伊  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸工大一高 1 55.56 29.99 27.57 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 -0.59 9.51-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3A F 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.520 1 0 2 2

4 3Lo F 5.39 X -2.45 2.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 2 3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 2 3

35.29 29.99

Composition 1.67 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00

Presentation 1.67 5.505.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.505.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.75

27.57

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2 田名部  飛至也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸学院光星高校 2 39.20 18.51 22.69 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S+COMBO F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-3 -2 0 -1 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 0 1 1 3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.20-1 0 1 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 1

22.63 18.51

Composition 1.67 4.504.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.67 4.504.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.584.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

22.69

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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